
 Effective: 8/30/2021 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 104AM CHESTNUT 1AM Chestnut AM 
Route: BB 104AM CHESTNUT 1AM Start Time: 06:56 am Total Riders: 38 
Bus: B104 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 38 
Driver: Total Time: 23:56 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Distance: 5.84 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:56 am START Carew St@Merrimac Ave 2   
6:57 am STOP Carew St @ Parallel St 2   
7:00 am STOP Newbury St @ Tourigny St 1   
7:02 am STOP Liberty St@Wentworth St 2   
7:04 am STOP Phoenix St @ Liberty St 4   
7:08 am STOP Armory St @ Grant St 6   
7:10 am END Worthington St @ Federal St 21   
7:20 am DEST Chestnut  38 

===============================================================================================  
 Effective: 8/30/2021 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 140AM CHESTNUT 2AM  Chestnut AM 
Route: BB 140AM CHESTNUT 2AM  Start Time: 06:25 am Total Riders: 41 
Bus: B140 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 41 
Driver: Total Time: 54:53 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Distance: 14.70 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:25 am START Berkshire Ave@Elizabeth St 2   
6:28 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Lorimer St 2   
6:32 am STOP Goodwin St @ Pasco Rd 3   
6:33 am STOP Goodwin St @ Oak St IO 1   
6:37 am STOP Main St IO @ Cedar St IO 3   
6:38 am STOP Oak St IO @ Hampden St IO 1   
6:47 am STOP 93 Grochmal Av 1   
6:51 am STOP Page Bl @ Curve St 2   
6:54 am STOP Roosevelt Ave @ Rathbun St 1   
6:55 am STOP East St @ Bowles Pk 1   
6:59 am STOP Saint James Bl@Redlands St 1   
7:02 am STOP Page Bl @ Santa Barbara St 1   
7:05 am STOP Carew St @ Fernwold St 4   
7:11 am END Liberty St @ Tracy St 18   
7:20 am DEST Chestnut  41 

=============================================================================================== 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Effective: 8/30/2021 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 109AM CHESTNUT 3AM Chestnut AM 
Route: BB 109AM CHESTNUT 3AM Start Time: 06:33 am Total Riders: 52 
Bus: B109 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 52 
Driver: Total Time: 46:30 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Distance: 12.96 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:33 am START Plumtree Rd@Abbott St 6   
6:36 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Harmon Ave 1   
6:39 am STOP Daviston St @ Rittenhouse Te 2   
6:42 am STOP Dwight Rd @ Stanton St 2   
6:47 am STOP Tiffany St@Brentwood St 1   
6:50 am STOP Dickinson St @ Washington St 8   
6:53 am STOP Belmont Ave@Woodlawn St 7   
6:56 am STOP White St @ Larkspur St 3   
6:58 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Pomona St 1   
7:00 am STOP BELMONT AVE @ Kenwood Pk 4   
7:02 am STOP BELMONT AVE @ Hall St 2   
7:03 am STOP Belmont Ave@Woodside Ter 9   
7:09 am STOP Fort Pleasant Ave @ Edgeland St 4   
7:11 am END Sumner Ave @ Magnolia Ter 2   
7:20 am DEST Chestnut  52 

==============================================================================================  
 Effective: 8/30/2021 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 41AM CHESTNUT 4AM Chestnut AM 
Route: BB 41AM CHESTNUT 4AM Start Time: 06:45 am Total Riders: 41 
Bus: B041 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 41 
Driver: Total Time: 34:19 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Distance: 9.62 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:45 am START PARKER ST@Onondaga St 2   
6:47 am STOP Mary Coburn Rd & Parker St 1   
6:50 am STOP PARKER ST @ Mallowhill Rd 1   
6:52 am STOP Sunrise Ter@Bolton St 2   
6:55 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Ashland Ave 1   
6:58 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Arliss St 3   
7:02 am STOP Fenwick St @ Crest St 1   
7:10 am END Stafford St @ Nursery St 30   
7:20 am DEST Chestnut  41 

=============================================================================================== 
 Effective: 8/30/2021 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 13 AM CHESTNUT 5AM  Chestnut AM 
Route: BB 13 AM CHESTNUT 5AM  Start Time: 06:59 am Total Riders: 49 
Bus: B013 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 49 
Driver: Total Time: 20:58 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Distance: 4.56 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:59 am START Dwight St@Worthington St    
6:59 am STOP Dwight St @ Harrison Ave 2   
7:02 am STOP Chestnut St @ Harrison Ave 16   
7:05 am STOP Chestnut St @ Hillman St 2   
7:10 am END Liberty St @ Murray Hill Ave 29   
7:20 am DEST Chestnut  49 

===============================================================================================  
 
 



 Effective: 8/30/2021 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 28A M CHESTNUT 6AM Chestnut AM 
Route: BB 28A M CHESTNUT 6AM Start Time: 06:51 am Total Riders: 58 
Bus: B028 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 58 
Driver: Total Time: 28:53 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Distance: 5.93 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:51 am START Bay St@Sherman St 3   
6:52 am STOP Bay St @ Dawes St 10   
7:02 am STOP Liberty St@Genesee St 14   
7:06 am STOP Armory St @ Cleveland St 13   
7:09 am STOP Armory St @ Wait St 18   
7:20 am DEST Chestnut  58 

==============================================================================================  
 Effective: 8/30/2021 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 106AM CHESTNUT 7AM Chestnut AM 
Route: BB 106AM CHESTNUT 7AM Start Time: 06:26 am Total Riders: 47 
Bus: B106 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 47 
Driver: Total Time: 53:27 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Distance: 13.56 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:26 am START N Branch Pkwy@Beacon Te 3   
6:30 am STOP Wrentham Rd @ Boston Rd 1   
6:34 am STOP Stocker St @ Laconia St 1   
6:36 am STOP PARKER ST @ Glenmore St 1   
6:39 am STOP Chauncey Dr @ PARKER ST 1   
6:41 am STOP Boston Rd @ Fieldston St 1   
6:44 am STOP Boston Rd @ Harvey St 1   
6:47 am STOP Fargo St @ Boston Rd 2   
6:50 am STOP Embury St @ Boyer St 2   
6:52 am STOP Jasper St @ Manilla Ave 1   
6:54 am STOP Bay St @ Marsden St 2   
6:57 am STOP Marsden St @ Berkshire Ave 2   
6:59 am STOP State ST @ Edgemont St 1   
7:02 am STOP Roosevelt Te @ Blunt Rd 1   
7:07 am STOP Saint James Ave @ Wellesley St 5   
7:10 am END Worthington St @ Summit St 22   
7:20 am DEST Chestnut  47 

===============================================================================================  
 Effective: 8/30/2021 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB97 AM CHESTNUT 8AM  Chestnut AM 
Route: BB97 AM CHESTNUT 8AM  Start Time: 06:57 am Total Riders: 29 
Bus: B097 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 29 
Driver: Total Time: 22:54 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Distance: 5.81 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:57 am START Eastern Ave@King St 3   
7:00 am STOP Hancock St @ King St 3   
7:02 am STOP Walnut St@Cedar St 4   
7:04 am STOP Hancock St@Florence St 4   
7:05 am STOP Hancock St & Central St 3   
7:07 am STOP Mill St @ Knox St 4   
7:12 am STOP Main st @ Adams St 7   
7:14 am END Main st @ Union St 1   
7:20 am DEST Chestnut  29 

===============================================================================================  



 Effective: 8/30/2021 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 61AM CHESTNUT 9AM Chestnut AM 
Route: BB 61AM CHESTNUT 9AM Start Time: 06:38 am Total Riders: 46 
Bus: B061 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 46 
Driver: Total Time: 41:20 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Distance: 10.93 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:38 am START Bradley Rd@Cherokee Dr 1   
6:44 am STOP Allen St @ Eddywood St 3   
6:47 am STOP Surrey Rd & Island Pond Rd 4   
6:49 am STOP 279 ISLAND POND RD 1   
6:54 am STOP Allen St @ Hunt St 1   
6:57 am STOP Hickory St @ Eastern Ave 1   
7:02 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Homer St 9   
7:05 am STOP State ST @ Montrose St 4   
7:11 am END Liberty St @ Cass St 22   
7:20 am DEST Chestnut  46 

===============================================================================================  
 Effective: 8/30/2021 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB11AM CHESTNUT 10AM Chestnut AM 
Route: BB11AM CHESTNUT 10AM Start Time: 06:43 am Total Riders: 38 
Bus: B011 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 38 
Driver: Total Time: 36:45 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Distance: 10.94 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:43 am START Sumner Ave@Garland St 5   
6:48 am STOP Allen St @ Allen Park Rd 4   
6:51 am STOP Cooley St @ Canon Ci 1   
7:02 am STOP White St@Burton St 7   
7:08 am STOP Maple St@Mulberry St 1   
7:11 am END Spring St @ Pearl St 20   
7:20 am DEST Chestnut  38 

===============================================================================================  
 
 


